
 

 GREEN MAN DRINKS MENU 

 
DRAUGHT                                        
Asahi (5%)                                                                    £6.8 

Birra Moretti (4.6%)                                    £6.5 

Guinness (Micro Pour)                                                      £5.0 

Cornish Orchards Apple Cider (4.5%)…………  £5.0 

Best Bitter Selection –                                   £5.0 

 
 Please Ask ForTodays Selection 

BOTTLED  
Peroni Capri (4.2%)                                               £5.1 

Asahi (5%)                                                        £5.1 

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime (4.5%)                             £5.2 

Old Mout Berries and Cherries (4.0%)               £5.2  

 

NON / LOW ALCOHOL BEER 

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (0.0%)                                £4.2 

Asahi (0.0%)                                              £4.2 

Guiness 0%                                                     £5.0 

 

DRIVERS CHOICE  
Sidleep Spice, Fever Tree Original Tonic Fresh 

Orange                                                            £6.0 

Gordons 0% Gin, Over Ice with Fever Tree 

Mediterranean Tonic Selection                     £6.0 

0% Martini Rosso, Over Ice with Fresh Orange & 

Fever Tree Tonic                                             £6.5 

Pineapple Crush – Pineapple Juice, Lime & 

Passionfruit                                                     £4.5 

Raspberry Cooler – Raspberry lemonade, Lime 

Juice & Hint of Coconut                                  £4.5 

SOFT DRINK SELECTION  
Britvil Orange                                                       £3.1 

Frobishers Apple                                                  £3.1 

Frobishers Cranberry                                           £3.1  

Frobishers Tomato                                               £3.1 

Frobishers Pineapple                                           £3.1 

Belvoir Ginger Beer                                              £3.3 

Belvoir Elderflower                                               £3.3 

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade                              £3.3 

Appletiser                                                             £3.1 

Fever Tree Ginger Ale                                          £2.6 

Coca Cola (330ml)                                                          £2.9 

Diet Coca Cola (330ml)                                         £2.9 

R Whites Lemonade (330ml)                                £2.9 

Orange & Lemonade                                            £3.6 

Lime & Soda (Half/Pint)                                 £1.5/£2.6 

Still Mineral Water(750ml)                                               £5.0   

Sparkling Mineral Water (330/750ml)             £3.0/£5.0 

 

TONIC SELECTION  
Fever Tree Original                                               £2.6 

Fever Tree Light                                                    £2.6 

Fever Tree Elderflower                                         £2.6 

Fever Tree Mediterranean                                   £2.6 

 

 

Turn Over For Our Spirit Selection  

GREENMAN SIGNATURE COCKTAILS  
LADY CHARMAYNE Pink Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Elderflower & Prosecco £10  

GREEN MAN NEGRONI –House Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari, Ice & Orange £12 

LEMON SPRITZ –Limoncello, Fresh Lemon Juice, Soda & Prosecco £10.5 

VODKA MARTINI  Grey Goose Vodka, Vermouth, Shaken and Strained £15 

CHILLI & COCONUT MARGARITA Tequilla, Cointreau, Coconut Syrup, Chilli Flakes & Lime £9.5 

 

BAR TENDERS CHOICE 

Surreys Silent Pool Gin, Over Ice, Fresh Lime & Mediterranean Tonic £9.1 

Brighton Gin, Over Ice, Fresh Lemon & Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic £8.6 

Bolney Estate Gin, Over Ice Citrus Garnish & Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic £9.1 

 



  

GIN SELCETION – 25ml Serving  

 

CLASSIC   
Gordons London Gin  

Bombay Saphire  

Tanqueray London Dry Gin 

Hendricks Gin 

Sipsmith Gin  

 

SPECIALITY – 25ml Serving 

Brighton Gin 

Surrey’s Silent Pool  

Bolney Estate Gin  

Monkey 47  

 

FLAVOURED – 25ml Serving 

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger  

Beefeater Blood Orange 

Roasted Pineapple  

Gordons Pink Gin 

Gordons Sloe Gin 

 

 
ALCOHOL FREE – 25ml Serving 
Seedlip Spice                                             £3.4 

Martini Rosso                                         £3.4 

Gordons Original                                        £3.4  

  

VODKA SELECETION– 25ml Serving 
Smirnoff  

Absolute Vanilla  

Grey Goose Original  

JJ Whitley Raspberry  Vodka  

                    

RUM SELECTION– 25ml Serving 

Jack Daniels  

Bacardi  

Malibu  

Captain Morgans Spiced 

Captin Morgans Dark  

Kraken Dark Spiced 

 

ADDITIONAL SPIRITS  – 25ml Serving 

Martels Cognac VS 

Remy Martin VSOP 

Three Barrels Cognac VSOP 

Southern Comfort  

Campari  

Chinzano  

Patron Silver Tequilla 

Jose Cuervo Gold Tequilla  

Pimms 

Disaronno 

Limoncello  

Tio Pepe Sherry  

Croft Orginal Sherry  

Bristol Cream Sherry 

Martini Extra Dry   

Martini Rosso 

 

 

 

 

SPIRIT LIST 

 

CELLAR SELECTION  

 

Cockbruns Port  

Pernod  

Grappa  

Dubonnet  

Galliano 

Conitreau  

Janneau VSOP 

Stones Original Ginger Wine 

Benedictine 

 

 

 

 

£3.4 

£4.0 

£3.4 

£5.0 

£5.25 

 

 

 

 

£3.8 

£3.7 

£3.7 

£3.7 

£3.7 

£4.5 

 

 

 

 
£4.5 

£3.4 

£5.9 

£3.4 

£3.4 

 

 

£4.5 

£5.5 

£4.0 

£3.7 

£4.0 

£5.0 

£4.2 

£4.2 

£4.2 

£6.0 

£5.0 

£5.0 

£5.0 

£5.0 

£5.0 

 

 

£5.0 

£3.5 

£4.2 

£4.2 

£4.2 

£4.2 

£4.3 

£4.5 

£5.0 

£4.2 

£3.0 

£3.7 

£5.25 

£3.0 
 

 

Johnny Walker Black Label  

Bells Original  

Canadian Club  

Glenfiddich 12 Years  

The Ardmore Single Malt  

Monkey Shoulder  

Glenmorange Aged 10 Years 

 

 

*25ml Serving 

WHISKEY SELECTION  

£4.5 

£3.6 

£4.5 

£4.5 

£3.6 

£7.8 

£4.5 

£6.0 

£6.5 

£6.5 

£8.25 


