## **GREEN MAN DRINKS MENU**

### **GREENMAN SIGNATURE COCKTAILS**

LADY CHARMAYNE Pink Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Elderflower & Prosecco £10

GREEN MAN NEGRONI -House Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari, Ice & Orange £12

LEMON SPRITZ -Limoncello, Fresh Lemon Juice, Soda & Prosecco £10.5

VODKA MARTINI Grey Goose Vodka, Vermouth, Shaken and Strained £15

CHILLI & COCONUT MARGARITA Tequilla, Cointreau, Coconut Syrup, Chilli Flakes & Lime £9.5

#### **BAR TENDERS CHOICE**

Surreys Silent Pool Gin, Over Ice, Fresh Lime & Mediterranean Tonic £9.1 Brighton Gin, Over Ice, Fresh Lemon & Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic £8.6 Bolney Estate Gin, Over Ice Citrus Garnish & Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic £9.1

DRAUGHT Asahi (5%) Birra Moretti (4.6%) Guinness (Micro Pour) Cornish Orchards Apple Cider (4.5%) Best Bitter Selection –	£6.8 £6.5 £5.0 £5.0	
Please Ask ForTodays Selection BOTTLED		
Peroni Capri (4.2%)	£5.1	
Asahi (5%)	£5.1	
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime (4.5%)	£5.2	
Old Mout Berries and Cherries (4.0%)	£5.2	
NON / LOW ALCOHOL BEER		
Peroni Nastro Azzurro (0.0%)	£4.2	
Asahi (0.0%)	£4.2	
Guiness 0%	£5.0	
DRIVERS CHOICE		
Sidleep Spice, Fever Tree Original Tonic Front Programme 1	esh	
Orange	£6.0	
Gordons 0% Gin, Over Ice with Fever Tree		
Mediterranean Tonic Selection	£6.0	
0% Martini Rosso, Over Ice with Fresh Oran	nge &	
Fever Tree Tonic	£6.5	
Pineapple Crush - Pineapple Juice, Lime &	L	
Passionfruit	£4.5	
Raspberry Cooler – Raspberry lemonade, Lime		
Juice & Hint of Coconut	£4.5	

SOFT DRINK SELECTION	- 1
Britvil Orange	£3.1
Frobishers Apple	£3.1
Frobishers Cranberry	£3.1
Frobishers Tomato	£3.1
Frobishers Pineapple	£3.1
Belvoir Ginger Beer	£3.3
Belvoir Elderflower	£3.3
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade	£3.3
Appletiser	£3.1
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.6
Coca Cola (330ml)	£2.9
Diet Coca Cola (330ml)	£2.9
R Whites Lemonade (330ml)	£2.9
Orange & Lemonade	£3.6
Lime & Soda (Half/Pint)	£1.5/£2.6
Still Mineral Water(750ml)	£5.0
Sparkling Mineral Water (330/750ml)	£3.0/£5.0
TONIC SELECTION	
Fever Tree Original	£2.6
Fever Tree Light	£2.6
Fever Tree Elderflower	£2.6
Fever Tree Mediterranean	£2.6
Turn Over For Our Spirit Selection	าท

# SPIRIT LIST

GIN SELCETION - 25ml Se	SELCETION – 25ml Serving VODKA SELECETION – 25ml Serving		nl Serving
		Smirnoff	£3.0
CLASSIC		Absolute Vanilla	£3.7
Gordons London Gin	£3.4	Grey Goose Original	£5.25
Bombay Saphire	£4.0	JJ Whitley Raspberry Vodka	£3.0
Tangueray London Dry Gin	£3.4		
Hendricks Gin	£5.0	RUM SELECTION - 25ml Serving	
Sipsmith Gin	£5.25		
		Jack Daniels	£3.8
SPECIALITY - 25ml Serving		Bacardi	£3.7
	£6.0	Malibu	£3.7
Brighton Gin	£6.5	Captain Morgans Spiced	£3.7
Surrey's Silent Pool	£6.5	Captin Morgans Dark	£3.7
Bolney Estate Gin	£8.25	Kraken Dark Spiced	£4.5
Monkey 47	£8.25	ADDITIONAL CDIDITIC -	
		ADDITIONAL SPIRITS - 2	5ml Serving
		Martels Cognac VS	£4.5
<u>FLAVOURED</u> – 25ml Serving	g	Remy Martin VSOP	£5.5
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger	£4.5	Three Barrels Cognac VSOP	£4.0
Beefeater Blood Orange	£3.4	Southern Comfort	£3.7
Roasted Pineapple	£5.9	Campari	£4.0
Gordons Pink Gin	£3.4	Chinzano	£5.0
Gordons Sloe Gin	£3.4	Patron Silver Tequilla	£4.2
		Jose Cuervo Gold Tequilla Pimms	£4.2
		Disaronno	£4.2
		Limoncello	£6.0
ALCOHOL FREE - 25ml Se	rving	Tio Pepe Sherry	£5.0
Seedlip Spice	£3.4	Croft Orginal Sherry	£5.0
Martini Rosso	£3.4	Bristol Cream Sherry	£5.0
Gordons Original	£3.4	Martini Extra Dry	£5.0
	20	Martini Rosso	£5.0

### **CELLAR SELECTION**

### WHISKEY SELECTION

Cockbruns Port Pernod Grappa Dubonnet Galliano Conitreau Janneau VSOP Stones Original Ginger Wine	£5.0 £3.5 £4.2 £4.2 £4.2 £4.2 £4.3 £4.5
	£4.5 £5.0 £4.2

Johnny Walker Black Label	£4.5
Bells Original	£3.6
Canadian Club	£4.5
Glenfiddich 12 Years	£4.5
The Ardmore Single Malt	£3.6
Monkey Shoulder	£7.8
Glenmorange Aged 10 Years	£4.5

\*25ml Serving